Mount Morgan Mine Photograph Collection

35mm Colour slides

Many of the slides are undated but precede 1990 when they were donated to Central
Queensland University Library.

Some of the slides include mining areas other than Mount Morgan.

Slides are numbered by page number and slide number in Book 1 binder (e.g.1-15) or
box number and slot number in Box 1 and Box 2 (e.g. B2-34).

BOOK 1
1-1to 1-5
1-6

1-7

1-8

1-9

1-10
1-11
1-12
1-13
1-14
1-15
1-16
1-17
1-18
1-19
1-20

2-10
2-11
2-12

"Rum Jungle Aug 1965" -- aerial view through plane window

"Francis Creek, Sept 1966"
(classroom?)

"Francis Creek, Sept 1966"
"Francis Creek, Sept 1966"
"Francis Creek, Sept 1966"
"Francis Creek, Sept 1966"
"Francis Creek, Sept 1966"
"Francis Creek, Sept 1966"
"Francis Creek, Sept 1966"
"Moura Office & Plant"
"Moura" (open cut?)

- man standing in empty room

- empty classroom with furniture

- new building exterior

- Interior of new building, empty

- new building under construction

- high-set houses

- earth-moving machinery

- new building (crew accommodation?)

"Loading coal at Moura open cut

"Moura Coal Conveyor"
"Moura Dragline & Dump"
:Moura Open Cut

"Moura Open Cut"

"Moura Open Cut”

"Moura, view office & plant"
"Moura, coal washing plant"
Moura, coal washing plant”
Moura washing plant
"Moura plant"

"Moura view plant & office"
"Moura plant”

"Moura plant & stockpile”
"Moura stockpile"

"Moura open cut”

"Moura dragline bucket"



2-13 "Moura dragline"

2-14 "Moura dragline"

2-15 "Interior dragline"

2-16 "Moura, interior dragline"

2-17 "Moura, bucket tipping"

2-18 Moura, bucket tipping"

2-19 "Moura open cut from dragline"

2-20 "Moura dragline"

3-1 "Moura loading train"

3-2 "Moura, trucks tipping"

3-3 "Moura"

3-4 "Open cut, Moura”

3-5 "Open cut, Moura. L H Drake"

3-6 "Callide"

3-7 "Callide"

3-8 "Callide"

3-9 "Callide"

3-10 "Callide"

3-11 "Callide"

3-12 "Dam site"

3-13 "Calcap site"

3-14 "Dam site"

3-15 Loading into hold of ship - Gladstone

3-16 Close view of hold loading - Gladstone
3-17 Bulldozer loading onto conveyor - Gladstone
3-18 Scraper loading onto conveyor - Gladstone
3-19 Unloading onto stockpile - Gladstone

3-20 Gladstone

4-1 to 4-10 Gladstone and harbour

4-11 Dragline, Moura

4-12 Moura Open Cut

4-13 to 5-2 Duaringa

5-3 to 5-7 Secondary crusher 10 Dec 1970

5-8 to 5-12 Smelter, 10 Dec 1970

5-13 to 6-9 Maps & Charts

6-10 to 6-11 Dinosaur Footprints

6-12 to 6-13 No. 7 Dam

6-14 to 7-15 Mount Morgan town & works; various views; June/68
7-16 Main Coal Conveyor, Lurgi House

7-17 Concealed Outcrops of coal seams in Latrobe Valley (GLOE, Fig 3)




7-18 Ochrosia elliptica

7-18 to 7-20 empty

8-1to 15-2 Mr. G. Shiel: Overseas and Australian slides not otherwise identified
15-3 Morwell Project - Artist's Impression
15-4 Morwell - general view

15-5 Cross Sections - Yallourn . Morwell

15-6 Generator - Morwell

15-7 Waste Heat Boilers - Morwell

15-8 Morwell - track shifter

15-9 Morwell works - Official Opening

15-10 Locality Plan (GLOE - Fig 1)

15-11 Main Pipe Bridge - Lurgi House

15-12 Generator - Sasol

15-13 Generator

15-14 Cross Sections - Loy Yang Field

15-15 to 16-13 Various technical diagrams, equations and formulas
16-14 Coal areas of Victoria

16-15 Panoramic view - Westfield

16-16 Sasol flow sheet

16-17 Butane tanks

16-18 General locality plan - Latrobe Valley
16-19 Latrobe Valley - Coal Fields (GLOD Fig 2)
16-20 Dorsten Works - generator house

17-1 Hirschfielde Works

17-2 Bruex (Most) works

17-3 Boehlen works

17-4 Morwel works - water wash

17-5 Morwel Works - erection of waterwash
17-6 Test plant - Hirschfelde

17-7 Morwel works

17-8 to 17-12 Morwell works - open cut and overburden

17-13 to 23-6 Mr. G. Shiel: Overseas and Australian slides not otherwise identified

BOX 1

B1-1 "Gove & Groote Eylant, Sept 1966" - conveyor belt?
B1-2 "Gove & Groote Eylant, Sept 1966" - conveyor belt?
B1-3 "Gove & Groote Eylant, Sept 1966" - conveyor belt?
B1-4 "Gove & Groote Eylant, Sept 1966" - unknown

B1-5 "Gove & Groote Eylant, Sept 1966" - conveyor belt?
B1-6 "Gove & Groote Eylant, Sept 1966" - steps

B1-7 "Gove & Groote Eylant, Sept 1966" - machinery in silhouette



B1-8
B1-9 to B1-17
B1-18
B1-19
B1-20
B1-21
B1-22
B1-23
B1-24
B1-25
B1-26
B1-27
B1-28
B1-29 to B1-66
B1-67
B1-68
B1-69
B1-70
B1-71
B1-72
B1-73
B1-74
B1-75
B1-76
B1-77
B1-78
B1-79
B1-80
B1-81
B1-82
B1-83
B1-84
B1-85 to B1-90
B1-91
B1-92
B1-93
B1-94
B1-95
B1-96
B1-97
B1-98
B1-99

"Gove & Groote Eylant, Sept 1966" - antenna?

"Gove & Groote Eylant, Sept 1966"

"Gove & Groote Eylant, Sept 1966" - ore carrier?

"Gove & Groote Eylant, Sept 1966" - buildings

"N/T Burton: Rum Jungle”

"Gove & Groote Eylant, Sept 1966" - road and buildings
"Intermediate Cut, Rum Jungle"

"Gove & Groote Eylant, Sept 1966" - aerial from plane window
"Gove & Groote Eylant, Sept 1966"
"Gove & Groote Eylandt, Sept 1966"
"Gove & Groote Eylandt, Sept 1966"
"Gove & Groote Eylandt, Sept 1966" - bin
"Gove & Groote Eylandt, Sept 1966" - bin
"Gove & Groote Eylandt, Sept 1966"
Kianga

aerial view from plane window

Kianga

The Coal Face, Kianga

Coal Loading Facilities, Kianga

Stripping Overburden, Kianga Open Cut
Kianga

The headframe and part of stockpile, Baralaba
empty

empty

Tower Construction, Mount Hopeful

Power Line Construction, Mount Hopeful

TV site, Mount Hopeful

Mount Hopeful

Power line, Mount Hopeful

Tower, Mount Hopeful

Tower, Mount Hopeful

Tower, Mount Hopeful

Power Line, Mount Hopeful

Pinevale

Primary Crusher being unloaded, March 1970
Primary Crusher being unloaded, March 1970
Primary Crusher being unloaded, March 1970
Reclaim tunnel, March 1970

Primary crusher

Chlorine Techn Plant

Site of new smelter

Site of new changeroom complex

Site of new changeroom complex



B1-100 Stockpile conveyor

B1-101 A-frame stockpile conveyor
B1-102 New smelter site

B1-103 New smelter site

B1-104 to B1-126 Flash smelter

B1-127 Chlorine Tech.

B1-128 Chlorine Tech.

B1-129 Chlorine Tech.

B1-130 to B1-149 Smelter 9 Dec 1970
B1-150 Smelter 17 Dec 1970;

NB - this "smelter" series continues at #5-8 in first book of slides

BOX 2

B2-4 to B2-16 Charts

B2-17 to B2-35 | Town and works

B2-36 to B2-39 |Mount Morgan; exact subject unknown

B2-40 to B2-118 |Open Cut Mine & Operations, Mount Morgan.
Most are undated - some show dates 1963 or 1968

B2-119 to B2-120 General Office

B2-121 to B2-122|Open Cut Flooding 9 Dec/66
B2-123 to B2-133|Smelter and Slag Tipping
B2-134 to B2-150 Smelter, Nov 1968
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