## **Mount Morgan Mine Photograph Collection**

## 35mm Colour slides

Many of the slides are undated but precede 1990 when they were donated to Central Queensland University Library.

Some of the slides include mining areas other than Mount Morgan.

Slides are numbered by page number and slide number in **Book 1** binder (e.g.1-15) or box number and slot number in **Box 1** and **Box 2** (e.g. B2-34).

SLIDE #	DESCRIPTION
воок 1	
1-1 to 1-5	"Rum Jungle Aug 1965" aerial view through plane window
1-6	"Francis Creek, Sept 1966" - man standing in empty room (classroom?)
1-7	"Francis Creek, Sept 1966" - empty classroom with furniture
1-8	"Francis Creek, Sept 1966" - new building exterior
1-9	"Francis Creek, Sept 1966" - Interior of new building, empty
1-10	"Francis Creek, Sept 1966" - new building under construction
1-11	"Francis Creek, Sept 1966" - high-set houses
1-12	"Francis Creek, Sept 1966" - earth-moving machinery
1-13	"Francis Creek, Sept 1966" - new building (crew accommodation?)
1-14	"Moura Office & Plant"
1-15	"Moura" (open cut?)
1-16	"Loading coal at Moura open cut
1-17	"Moura Coal Conveyor"
1-18	"Moura Dragline & Dump"
1-19	: Moura Open Cut
1-20	"Moura Open Cut"
2-1	"Moura Open Cut"
2-2	"Moura, view office & plant"
2-3	"Moura, coal washing plant"
2-4	Moura, coal washing plant"
2-5	Moura washing plant
2-6	"Moura plant"
2-7	"Moura view plant & office"
2-8	"Moura plant"
2-9	"Moura plant & stockpile"
2-10	"Moura stockpile"
2-11	"Moura open cut"
2-12	"Moura dragline bucket"

0.40	UNA
2-13	"Moura dragline"
2-14	"Moura dragline"
2-15	"Interior dragline"
2-16	"Moura, interior dragline"
2-17	"Moura, bucket tipping"
2-18	Moura, bucket tipping"
2-19	"Moura open cut from dragline"
2-20	"Moura dragline"
3-1	"Moura loading train"
3-2	"Moura, trucks tipping"
3-3	"Moura"
3-4	"Open cut, Moura"
3-5	"Open cut, Moura. L H Drake"
3-6	"Callide"
3-7	"Callide"
3-8	"Callide"
3-9	"Callide"
3-10	"Callide"
3-11	"Callide"
3-12	"Dam site"
3-13	"Calcap site"
3-14	"Dam site"
3-15	Loading into hold of ship - Gladstone
3-16	Close view of hold loading - Gladstone
3-17	Bulldozer loading onto conveyor - Gladstone
3-18	Scraper loading onto conveyor - Gladstone
3-19	Unloading onto stockpile - Gladstone
3-20	Gladstone
4-1 to 4-10	Gladstone and harbour
4-11	Dragline, Moura
4-12	Moura Open Cut
4-13 to 5-2	Duaringa
5-3 to 5-7	Secondary crusher 10 Dec 1970
5-8 to 5-12	Smelter, 10 Dec 1970
5-13 to 6-9	Maps & Charts
6-10 to 6-11	Dinosaur Footprints
6-12 to 6-13	No. 7 Dam
6-14 to 7-15	Mount Morgan town & works; various views; June/68
7-16	Main Coal Conveyor, Lurgi House
7-17	Concealed Outcrops of coal seams in Latrobe Valley (GLOE, Fig 3)

7-18	Ochrosia elliptica
7-18 to 7-20	empty
8-1 to 15-2	Mr. G. Shiel: Overseas and Australian slides not otherwise identified
15-3	Morwell Project - Artist's Impression
15-4	Morwell - general view
15-5	Cross Sections - Yallourn . Morwell
15-6	Generator - Morwell
15-7	Waste Heat Boilers - Morwell
15-8	Morwell - track shifter
15-9	Morwell works - Official Opening
15-10	Locality Plan (GLOE - Fig 1)
15-11	Main Pipe Bridge - Lurgi House
15-12	Generator - Sasol
	Generator
15-13	
15-14	Cross Sections - Loy Yang Field
15-15 to 16-13	Various technical diagrams, equations and formulas
16-14	Coal areas of Victoria
16-15	Panoramic view - Westfield
16-16	Sasol flow sheet
16-17	Butane tanks
16-18	General locality plan - Latrobe Valley
16-19	Latrobe Valley - Coal Fields (GLOD Fig 2)
16-20	Dorsten Works - generator house
17-1	Hirschfielde Works
17-2	Bruex (Most) works
17-3	Boehlen works
17-4	Morwel works - water wash
17-5	Morwel Works - erection of waterwash
17-6	Test plant - Hirschfelde
17-7	Morwel works
17-8 to 17-12	Morwell works - open cut and overburden
17-13 to 23-6	Mr. G. Shiel: Overseas and Australian slides not otherwise identified
BOX 1	
B1-1	"Gove & Groote Eylant, Sept 1966" - conveyor belt?
B1-2	"Gove & Groote Eylant, Sept 1966" - conveyor belt?
B1-3	"Gove & Groote Eylant, Sept 1966" - conveyor belt?
B1-4	"Gove & Groote Eylant, Sept 1966" - unknown
B1-5	"Gove & Groote Eylant, Sept 1966" - conveyor belt?
B1-6	"Gove & Groote Eylant, Sept 1966" - steps
B1-7	"Gove & Groote Eylant, Sept 1966" - machinery in silhouette

B1-8	"Gove & Groote Eylant, Sept 1966" - antenna?
B1-9 to B1-17	"Gove & Groote Eylant, Sept 1966"
B1-18	"Gove & Groote Eylant, Sept 1966" - ore carrier?
B1-19	"Gove & Groote Eylant, Sept 1966" - buildings
B1-20	"N/T Burton: Rum Jungle"
B1-21	"Gove & Groote Eylant, Sept 1966" - road and buildings
B1-22	"Intermediate Cut, Rum Jungle"
B1-23	"Gove & Groote Eylant, Sept 1966" - aerial from plane window
B1-24	"Gove & Groote Eylant, Sept 1966" - aerial view from plane window
B1-25	"Gove & Groote Eylandt, Sept 1966"
B1-26	"Gove & Groote Eylandt, Sept 1966"
B1-27	"Gove & Groote Eylandt, Sept 1966" - bin
B1-28	"Gove & Groote Eylandt, Sept 1966" - bin
B1-29 to B1-66	"Gove & Groote Eylandt, Sept 1966"
B1-67	Kianga
B1-68	Kianga
B1-69	The Coal Face, Kianga
B1-70	Coal Loading Facilities, Kianga
B1-71	Stripping Overburden, Kianga Open Cut
B1-72	Kianga
B1-73	The headframe and part of stockpile, Baralaba
B1-74	empty
B1-75	empty
B1-76	Tower Construction, Mount Hopeful
B1-77	Power Line Construction, Mount Hopeful
B1-78	TV site, Mount Hopeful
B1-79	Mount Hopeful
B1-80	Power line, Mount Hopeful
B1-81	Tower, Mount Hopeful
B1-82	Tower, Mount Hopeful
B1-83	Tower, Mount Hopeful
B1-84	Power Line, Mount Hopeful
B1-85 to B1-90	Pinevale
B1-91	Primary Crusher being unloaded, March 1970
B1-92	Primary Crusher being unloaded, March 1970
B1-93	Primary Crusher being unloaded, March 1970
B1-94	Reclaim tunnel, March 1970
B1-95	Primary crusher
B1-96	Chlorine Techn Plant
B1-97	Site of new smelter
B1-98	Site of new changeroom complex
B1-99	Site of new changeroom complex
D1-77	one of new changeroom complex

B1-100	Stocknila canvovar
	Stockpile conveyor
B1-101	A-frame stockpile conveyor
B1-102	New smelter site
B1-103	New smelter site
B1-104 to B1-126	Flash smelter
B1-127	Chlorine Tech.
B1-128	Chlorine Tech.
B1-129	Chlorine Tech.
B1-130 to B1-149	Smelter 9 Dec 1970
B1-150	Smelter 17 Dec 1970;
	NB - this "smelter" series continues at #5-8 in first book of slides
BOX 2	
B2-4 to B2-16	Charts
B2-17 to B2-35	Town and works
B2-36 to B2-39	Mount Morgan; exact subject unknown
B2-40 to B2-118	Open Cut Mine & Operations, Mount Morgan.
	Most are undated - some show dates 1963 or 1968
B2-119 to B2-120	General Office
B2-121 to B2-122	Open Cut Flooding 9 Dec/66
B2-123 to B2-133	Smelter and Slag Tipping
B2-134 to B2-150	Smelter, Nov 1968
DZ-134 to DZ-130	official index 1700